KM BANL

MODEL : KBK-700/90

d is controllable as desired according to
e of material with built-in INVERTER SYSTEM



FEATURE

1.VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL (INVERTER SYSTEM)

Knife Speed is shown on the Digital Indicator and easily controlled by INVERTER SYSTEM according to they type of
material. Inverter Speed Control System provides smooth cutting at the high and low speed.

2. AIR FLOATING TABLE

Air Mat is formed on the table to move cutting material lightly, smoothly and provides easy cutting without collapsing

the pile of fabrics.

3. KNIFE COOLING SILICON PACK

Silicon Pack is easily removed and installed. It eliminates the fusion of chemical yarn and interlining cloth yarn.

4. EASY KNIFE EXCHANGE

A Black grip knob at the right of the knife cover provides easy knife installation and removal. Knife is loosened by

turning the knob clockwise and tightened by turning counterclockwise.

5. AUTOMATIC SHARPENING SYSTEM

Originally designed Automatic Sharpening Device is equipped. Various grits of sharpening stone are available to the material.

6. CARRYING CASTER

Carrying Caster is equipped for easy removal to meet the requirement of relocation.

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

Cutting Capacity
Table Size [0
Table Height

Arm Length

Speed Control

Standard
Large

Weight
Knife Size

Motor / Blower Motor

KBK-700

180mm

1200X1600mm
1500X1800mm

720-850 (Adjustable)
700mm

Variable Speed

198kg
208kg

0.45x10x3500mm

1P 110V/220V
3P 220V/380V

KBK-900

180mm

1500X1800mm
1500X2100mm

720-850 (Adjustable)
900MmMm

Variable Speed

213kg
218kg

0.45x10x3860mm

1P 110V/220V
3P 220V/380V

*Specifications are subject to change without any notices ‘10 FEB
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