# KM BAND KNIFE MODEL: KBK-700/900







## **FEATURE**

# 1.VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL (INVERTER SYSTEM)

Knife Speed is shown on the Digital Indicator and easily controlled by INVERTER SYSTEM according to they type of material. Inverter Speed Control System provides smooth cutting at the high and low speed.

## 2. AIR FLOATING TABLE

Air Mat is formed on the table to move cutting material lightly, smoothly and provides easy cutting without collapsing the pile of fabrics.

# 3. KNIFE COOLING SILICON PACK

Silicon Pack is easily removed and installed. It eliminates the fusion of chemical yarn and interlining cloth yarn.

## 4. EASY KNIFE EXCHANGE

A Black grip knob at the right of the knife cover provides easy knife installation and removal. Knife is loosened by turning the knob clockwise and tightened by turning counterclockwise.

# 5. AUTOMATIC SHARPENING SYSTEM

Originally designed Automatic Sharpening Device is equipped. Various grits of sharpening stone are available to the material.

# 6. CARRYING CASTER

Carrying Caster is equipped for easy removal to meet the requirement of relocation.

## SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL		KBK-700	KBK-900
Cutting Capacity		180mm	180mm
Table Size	Standard Large	1200X1600mm 1500X1800mm	1500X1800mm 1500X2100mm
Table Height		720-850 (Adjustable)	720-850 (Adjustable)
Arm Length		700mm	900mm
Speed Control		Variable Speed	Variable Speed
Weight	Standard Large	198kg 208kg	213kg 218kg
Knife Size		0.45x10x3500mm	0.45x10x3860mm
Motor / Blower Motor		1P 110V/220V 3P 220V/380V	1P 110V/220V 3P 220V/380V



\*Specifications are subject to change without any notices '10 FEB

Business Office: 7-6, Ryoge, Gifu City, Japan TEL: 81-58-247-8400 . 81-58-245-4501

Singapore Office: TEL: 65-62858131 FAX: 65-62858132

Factory Kunshan : TEL / FAX: 86-512-5777-1838

URL: http://www.hashima.co.jp